Siemens AG 3
PCB relay for DC operation,
non-polarized, monostable
Features
● General-application relay
● Small size permitting high packing density
● High vibration resistance
(10 to 38 Hz: 3.3 mm double amplitude

Small Relay W11
1 changeover contact
Ordering code
V 2 01 13
Data position 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Block 1 Block 2 Block 3
Identification of the
Small Relay W11 - 1 changeover contact
Pin version
Coil number
Contact assembly / material
A201 = Terminal assignment A,
AgPd, gold-plated
B201 = Terminal assignment B,
AgPd, gold-plated
A301 = Terminal assignment A,
AgNi 10
B301 = Terminal assignment B,
AgNi 10
Ordering example: V23101-D0104-B201
Small relay W11 - 1 changeover contact, standard pin version (6 pins), sensitive version, coil 6 V nominal voltage,
terminal assignment B, contact material AgPd, gold-plated
Note:
Special designs can be carried out to customer specifications. Please contact your local representative. The addresses are
given below.
D0 = Standard 6 pins
D1 = 5-pin version (without pin no. 6)
Standard version
001 = 1.5 V nominal voltage
002 = 3 V
003 = 5 V
004 =   6 V
005 =   9 V
006 = 12 V
007 = 24 V
Sensitive  version
101 =   1.5 V nominal voltage
102 =   3 V
103 =   5 V
104 =   6 V
105 =   9 V
106 = 12 V
107 = 24 V
w11_1we  Seite 9  Montag, Juli 29, 1996  1:08 PM